U.K.LA.H.S. (A)

Towerlands, Great

Britain

29 Aug 2009, Geldings 1-3 years

old

Position Horse Score

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

Name: RUSSIAN
DESIGN

Colour:

Owner: Eggleston

Name: DARCY
Colour:
Owner: Biles

Name: RASPUTIN PA
Colour:
Owner: Brailsford

Name: BOW CHIKA
wow

Colour:

Owner: Blackbridge
Arabians

Name: MACARENA
LA

Colour:

Owner: Cairns

European Conference of
Arab Horse Organizations

ECAHO

Detail

No detailed scorecard available

No detailed scorecard available
No detailed scorecard available

No detailed scorecard available

No detailed scorecard available
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